81FEMA  ·  Catalog 2019-2020
The Series ISC is a complete range of
signal converters for all type of industrial
applications. The differential features are
the high isolation it provides between input,
output and power circuits, and the wide
range of references covering from most
usual process and temperature signals,

M
ODELS AND REFERENCES
How to order
Model Power Input signal Output signal
ISC - P - 6 - 0/10 Vdc - 4/20 mA
- P - 0 (230 Vac) - 4/20 mA - 4/20 mA
- PT100 - 1 (115 Vac) - 0/1000 ºC - 0/10 Vdc
- TJ - 6 (24 Vdc isolated) - 0/650 Vac - ...
- TK - 0/5 Aac
- TE - ...
- TT
- TR